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DATE TIME TV OPPONENT SITE RESULT

Oct 18 (Fri) 7 p.m. ACCNX Countdown to Craziness Cameron Indoor Stadium ____________

Exhibition Games

  Oct 26 (Sat) 7 p.m. ACCNX vs Nw Missouri State Cameron Indoor Stadium ____________

  Oct 30 (Wed) 7 p.m. ACCNX vs Fort Valley State Cameron Indoor Stadium ____________

State Farm Champions Classic (Madison Square Garden)

  Nov 5 (Tue) 7 p.m. ESPN vs Kansas New York, N.Y. ____________

Nov 8 (Fri) 7 p.m. ACCN vs Colorado State Cameron Indoor Stadium ____________

2K Empire Classic Benefiting Wounded Warrior Project

  Nov 12 (Tue) 7 p.m. ACCN vs Central Arkansas Cameron Indoor Stadium ____________

Nov 15 (Fri) 7 p.m. ACCN vs Georgia State Cameron Indoor Stadium ____________

Nov 21 (Thu) 9 p.m. ESPN2 vs California New York, N.Y. ____________

Nov 22 (Fri) 5 or 7 p.m. ESPN2 Georgetown or Texas New York, N.Y. ____________

Nov 26 (Tue) 9 p.m. RSN vs Stephen F. Austin Cameron Indoor Stadium ____________

Nov 29 (Fri) 7 p.m. ACCN vs Winthrop Cameron Indoor Stadium ____________

Big Ten/ACC Challenge

  Dec 3 (Tue) 9:30 p.m. ESPN at Michigan State East Lansing, Mich. ____________

Dec 6 (Fri) 7 p.m. ACCN @ Virginia Tech Blacksburg, VA ____________

Dec 19 (Thu) 7 p.m. ESPN2 vs Wofford Cameron Indoor Stadium ____________

Dec 28 (Sat) 11:30 a.m. ESPN2 vs Brown Cameron Indoor Stadium ____________

Dec 31 (Tue) 6 p.m. ACCN vs Boston College Cameron Indoor Stadium ____________

Jan 4 (Sat) 3 or 8 p.m. ESPN @ Miami Coral Gables, Fla. ____________

Jan 8 (Wed) 9 p.m. ACCN @ Georgia Tech Atlanta, Ga. ____________

Jan 11 (Sat) 8 p.m. ACCN vs Wake Forest Cameron Indoor Stadium ____________

Jan 14 (Tue) 7 p.m. ESPN/ESPN2/ACCN @ Clemson Clemson, S.C. ____________

Jan 18 (Sat) 6 p.m. ESPN vs Louisville Cameron Indoor Stadium ____________

Jan 21 (Tue) 9 p.m. ESPN vs Miami Cameron Indoor Stadium ____________

Jan 28 (Tue) 9 p.m. ESPN/ESPNU vs Pittsburgh Cameron Indoor Stadium ____________

Feb 1 (Sat) 4/6/8 p.m. ESPN @ Syracuse Syracuse, N.Y. ____________

Feb 4 (Tue) 7 p.m. ESPN/ESPN2/ESPNU/ACCN @ Boston College Chestnut Hill, Mass. ____________

Feb 8 (Sat) 6 p.m. ESPN @ North Carolina Chapel Hill, N.C. ____________

Feb 10 (Mon) 7 p.m. ESPN vs Florida State Cameron Indoor Stadium ____________

Feb 15 (Sat) 4 p.m. ESPN/ESPN2/ACCN vs Notre Dame Cameron Indoor Stadium ____________

Feb 19 (Wed) 9 p.m. ESPN @ NC State Raleigh, N.C. ____________

Feb 22 (Sat) 4 p.m. ESPN/ESPN2/ACCN vs Virginia Tech Cameron Indoor Stadium ____________

Feb 25 (Tue) 7 p.m. ACCN @ Wake Forest Winston-Salem, N.C. ____________

Feb 29 (Sat) 4/6/8 p.m. ESPN/ESPN2 @ Virginia Charlottesville, Va. ____________

Mar 2 (Mon) 7 p.m. ESPN vs NC State Cameron Indoor Stadium ____________

Mar 7 (Sat) 6 p.m. ESPN vs North Carolina Cameron Indoor Stadium ____________

ACC Tournament (Greensboro Coliseum)

Mar 10 (Tue) - Mar 14 (Sat)   ESPN/ESPN2/ESPNU/ACCN   Greensboro, N.C.

All Times Eastern
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